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 1 89 TESTA MATTEO a312280 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI ELMT 00  h  18  '  27  '' 26,016

 2 65 RIZZI LUCIANO 7951988 TOP TEAM RACE ASD M3 00  h  18  '  27  '' 26,016

 3 9 MONELLA ANTONIO a275929 TEAM OOP! - OXYBURN M1 00  h  18  '  32  '' 25,899

 4 13 DEL PRETE FLAVIO a275838 ASD PASSIONE BICI M2 00  h  18  '  42  '' 25,668

 5 85 BERTOCCHI MATTEO a164407 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI ELMT 00  h  18  '  53  '' 25,419

 6 12 FERRARI MICHELE a249616 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M2 00  h  18  '  54  '' 25,397

 7 84 BAGGI ALEX 8130872 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE ELMT 00  h  18  '  55  '' 25,374

 8 18 ALGERI ANDREA 904910z SALVIBIKESTORE ISOLMANT ASD M3 00  h  18  '  58  '' 25,308

 9 25 VEZZALI FILIPPO 7976298 VELOPLUS M4 00  h  19  '  01  '' 25,241

 10 90 MAGGI GLAUCO a219603 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M1 00  h  19  '  06  '' 25,131

 11 14 CATTANEO STEFANO a307971 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL M2 00  h  19  '  15  '' 24,935

 12 93 SONZOGNI NICOLA a212284 U.C. BERGAMASCA 1902 FRIENDS A ELMT 00  h  19  '  35  '' 24,511

 13 5 AVOGADRO MATTEO a187999 MBHBANK COLPACK BALLAN M1 00  h  19  '  36  '' 24,49

 14 30 PAGANELLI FABIO 908848k BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M5 00  h  19  '  40  '' 24,407

 15 42 PREVITALI PAOLO GIOVANNI 908851e BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M7 00  h  19  '  42  '' 24,365

 16 26 PANARESE ISIDORO a074284 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M4 00  h  19  '  44  '' 24,324

 17 88 VANINI MICHELE a237629 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI ELMT 00  h  19  '  45  '' 24,304

 18 7 BARUFFALDI DAVIDE a087727 VAM RACE ASD M1 00  h  19  '  46  '' 24,283

 19 54 CARRUBBA DAVIDE GIUSEPP 8150545 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE M5 00  h  19  '  49  '' 24,222

 20 32 STOPPA MARCO 8127103 VELOPLUS M6 00  h  19  '  49  '' 24,222

 21 33 STEFANIZZI IVAN MICHELE a174079 CICLISTI DERGANO M6 00  h  19  '  49  '' 24,222

 22 34 SEPE ANDREA a291689 GS MARINELLI TEAM CICLI VEDOVA M6 00  h  19  '  50  '' 24,202

 23 1 SPANDRI LUCA a157380 PEDALE LECCHESE ELMT 00  h  19  '  54  '' 24,121

 24 91 FILIPPI CRISTIAN a191183 BONFANTI RACING TEAM M1 00  h  20  '  10  '' 23,802

 25 28 ARRIGONI ROMEO a215750 D'Amico  un tools M5 00  h  20  '  13  '' 23,743

 26 15 FRUSCA CRISTIAN a112155 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M2 00  h  20  '  29  '' 23,434

 27 41 NIGLIA MICHELE 7967750 ASD G.S. AL-GOM M7 00  h  20  '  33  '' 23,358

 28 6 CREMASCHI MICHAEL 7919761 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE M1 00  h  20  '  38  '' 23,263

 29 29 FOCCOLI MARCO a167280 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE M5 00  h  20  '  41  '' 23,207
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 30 20 LANDO TOMMASO 7911983 IZATA M3 00  h  20  '  43  '' 23,17

 31 75 TARCHINI LUIGI 723738h TEAMBIKEALME' M5 00  h  20  '  55  '' 22,948

 32 94 RESMINI GIANBATTISTA 720877e ASD SWATT CLUB M4 00  h  20  '  59  '' 22,875

 33 37 FERRARI INNOCENTE 02531086 A.S.D.SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE M6 00  h  21  '  04  '' 22,785

 34 23 BEDESCHI ALBERTO 871678j TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' M3 00  h  21  '  05  '' 22,767

 35 69 INVERNIZZI STEFANO 7999973 ASD CICLI GAMBA M1 00  h  21  '  18  '' 22,535

 36 49 TAVECCHIO CLAUDIO 8129969 VELOPLUS M5 00  h  21  '  20  '' 22,5

 37 87 SGHIRLANZONI GIOVANNI AUGUS a255178 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M3 00  h  21  '  39  '' 22,171

 38 97 RUSSO COSIMO DAMIAN a113796 VC CASSANO M8 00  h  21  '  55  '' 21,901

 39 57 MORASCHINI GIANFRANCO at-02531091 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE M6 00  h  21  '  58  '' 21,851

 40 66 SCALVINI FILIPPO a303539 TEAMBIKEALME' M1 00  h  22  '  00  '' 21,818

 41 44 GHIRARDELLI LORENZO a311629 ASD TEAM BARDY M8 00  h  22  '  03  '' 21,769

 42 16 PAGANI ALBERTO 8141261 IBEX BIKE RUN ASD M2 00  h  22  '  09  '' 21,67

 43 78 ACERBIS ROBERTO 7928469 IZATA M4 00  h  22  '  12  '' 21,622

 44 3 CARRARA DANIEL 8126842 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D. ELMT 00  h  22  '  13  '' 21,605

 45 68 FISICARO LUIGI 8101143 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M6 00  h  22  '  14  '' 21,589

 46 83 PASINI ANTONIO 7909462 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE M7 00  h  22  '  17  '' 21,541

 47 39 MARTINELLI FERRUCCIO 579370u BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M7 00  h  22  '  29  '' 21,349

 48 60 PESENTI COMPA ANGELO a248727 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M8 00  h  22  '  30  '' 21,333

 49 96 SCANNIELLO GIANLUCA a209703 TEAMBIKEALME' M2 00  h  22  '  46  '' 21,083

 50 92 MALIGHETTI MATTEO 7985250 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE M1 00  h  22  '  49  '' 21,037

 51 55 FARINA TIZIANO a161569 TEAMBIKEALME' M3 00  h  22  '  50  '' 21,022

 52 38 DELL'ORTO STEFANO a276408 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M6 00  h  22  '  53  '' 20,976

 53 50 POZZI JURI a060427 TEAMBIKEALME' M4 00  h  22  '  56  '' 20,93

 54 64 OPI SONIA 8111557 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D. W5 00  h  23  '  16  '' 20,63

 55 48 ARCARI ALESSANDRO 7905878 GCA LOCATE M6 00  h  23  '  17  '' 20,616

 56 4 FRATTINI LUCA 8146229 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER ELMT 00  h  23  '  39  '' 20,296

 57 71 BETTINELLI DANIELE 718183z TEAMBIKEALME' M4 00  h  23  '  40  '' 20,282

 58 11 PEDRETTI MICHELE a195233 ASD TEAM BARDY M2 00  h  23  '  44  '' 20,225
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 59 70 NAVA STEFANO 7966657 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D. M4 00  h  23  '  46  '' 20,196

 60 80 GATTI ISMAELE STEFAN 7928282 ASD US GAVERINA TERME M6 00  h  23  '  52  '' 20,112

 61 21 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO a222367 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL M3 00  h  24  '  13  '' 19,821

 62 98 CAPELLI LINO a303508 TEAMBIKEALME' M7 00  h  24  '  14  '' 19,807

 63 63 SPINELLI NAZARIO a274122 TEAMBIKEALME' M5 00  h  24  '  15  '' 19,794

 64 36 PANZERI IVANO 521250a BONFANTI RACING TEAM M6 00  h  24  '  20  '' 19,726

 65 74 MAESTRONI ROBERTO 8111556 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D. M4 00  h  24  '  25  '' 19,659

 66 95 TOGNI ALESSANDRO 7946606 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D. M8 00  h  24  '  35  '' 19,525

 67 45 CONTESSI DARIO a195391 ASD TEAM BARDY M8 00  h  24  '  43  '' 19,42

 68 2 BERGAMELLI LUCA a239032 G.S.CICLOTEAM NEMBRO ASD ELMT 00  h  24  '  44  '' 19,407

 69 73 CORNAGO ROBERTO 8150895 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D. M8 00  h  24  '  46  '' 19,381

 70 17 BRIGNOLI OMAR a318503 ASD SPORTLAB M2 00  h  24  '  48  '' 19,355

 71 8 LENTINI DAVIDE 963881k V.C. SOVICO M1 00  h  25  '  08  '' 19,098

 72 86 SANA ROBERTO 792104v VANOTTI CYCLE TEAM M5 00  h  25  '  22  '' 18,922

 73 46 STEGAGNO UGO 7946450 ADS CICLI TAGLIARO M8 00  h  25  '  57  '' 18,497

 74 58 PIZZONI IVAN 7966659 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D. M5 00  h  26  '  39  '' 18,011

 75 53 PESSINA CRISTIANO 911455k TEAMBIKEALME' M5 00  h  26  '  47  '' 17,922

 76 59 FACHERIS FABIO 8144426 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D. M6 00  h  26  '  48  '' 17,91

 77 56 DONIZZETTI ANDREA a303534 TEAMBIKEALME' M3 00  h  27  '  28  '' 17,476

 78 43 DANIELI LUCIANO 577365h US AURORA DESIO ASD 02S0066 M8 00  h  27  '  41  '' 17,339

 79 47 VOLA EMANUELA a252810 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL W2 00  h  27  '  44  '' 17,308

 80 61 ARESI PAOLO a172187 TEAMBIKEALME' M2 00  h  29  '  04  '' 16,514

 81 72 MAESTRONI MAURIZIO 7946601 TEAM BIKE ALMÈ ASD M4 00  h  29  '  13  '' 16,429

 82 79 PASINETTI LUCIO 7907220 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D. M5 00  h  29  '  17  '' 16,392

 83 77 CAPELLI BRUNO a104129 TEAMBIKEALME' M5 00  h  29  '  22  '' 16,345

 84 67 NICOLI ADRIANO a303535 TEAMBIKEALME' M6 00  h  29  '  34  '' 16,234

 85 52 CALIGIURI ANTONIO 8112448 TEAM BIKE ALMÈ ASD M3 00  h  30  '  34  '' 15,703

 86 81 PESSINA GIANCARLO 8111553 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D. M6 00  h  32  '  45  '' 14,656

 87 76 CARMINATI MONICA 7998521 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D. W4 00  h  32  '  51  '' 14,612
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 88 82 SCARPELLINI MICHELA a134675 TEAMBIKEALME' W4 00  h  32  '  52  '' 14,604

 89 62 CATTANEO LUCA a245007 TEAMBIKEALME' M1 00  h  34  '  21  '' 13,974

 90 99 BUGADA ALESSANDRO 7983522 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D. M2 00  h  36  '  34  '' 13,127
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89 ELMT a312280 TESTA MATTEO  0h 18m 27s A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

85 ELMT a164407 BERTOCCHI MATTEO  0h 18m 53s A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

84 ELMT 8130872 BAGGI ALEX  0h 18m 55s ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE

93 ELMT a212284 SONZOGNI NICOLA  0h 19m 35s U.C. BERGAMASCA 1902 FRIENDS 

88 ELMT a237629 VANINI MICHELE  0h 19m 45s A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

1 ELMT a157380 SPANDRI LUCA  0h 19m 54s PEDALE LECCHESE

3 ELMT 8126842 CARRARA DANIEL  0h 22m 13s TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D.

4 ELMT 8146229 FRATTINI LUCA  0h 23m 39s ASD CERAMICHE LEMER

2 ELMT a239032 BERGAMELLI LUCA  0h 24m 44s G.S.CICLOTEAM NEMBRO ASD
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9 M1 a275929 MONELLA ANTONIO  0h 18m 32s TEAM OOP! - OXYBURN

90 M1 a219603 MAGGI GLAUCO  0h 19m 6s A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

5 M1 a187999 AVOGADRO MATTEO  0h 19m 36s MBHBANK COLPACK BALLAN

7 M1 a087727 BARUFFALDI DAVIDE  0h 19m 46s VAM RACE ASD

91 M1 a191183 FILIPPI CRISTIAN  0h 20m 10s BONFANTI RACING TEAM

6 M1 7919761 CREMASCHI MICHAEL  0h 20m 38s ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE

69 M1 7999973 INVERNIZZI STEFANO  0h 21m 18s ASD CICLI GAMBA

66 M1 a303539 SCALVINI FILIPPO  0h 22m 0s TEAMBIKEALME'

92 M1 7985250 MALIGHETTI MATTEO  0h 22m 49s ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE

8 M1 963881k LENTINI DAVIDE  0h 25m 8s V.C. SOVICO

62
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13 M2 a275838 DEL PRETE FLAVIO  0h 18m 42s ASD PASSIONE BICI

12 M2 a249616 FERRARI MICHELE  0h 18m 54s FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

14 M2 a307971 CATTANEO STEFANO  0h 19m 15s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

15 M2 a112155 FRUSCA CRISTIAN  0h 20m 29s FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

16 M2 8141261 PAGANI ALBERTO  0h 22m 9s IBEX BIKE RUN ASD

96 M2 a209703 SCANNIELLO GIANLUCA  0h 22m 46s TEAMBIKEALME'

11 M2 a195233 PEDRETTI MICHELE  0h 23m 44s ASD TEAM BARDY

17 M2 a318503 BRIGNOLI OMAR  0h 24m 48s ASD SPORTLAB

61 M2 a172187 ARESI PAOLO  0h 29m 4s TEAMBIKEALME'

99 M2 7983522 BUGADA ALESSANDRO  0h 36m 34s TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D.
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65 M3 7951988 RIZZI LUCIANO  0h 18m 27s TOP TEAM RACE ASD

18 M3 904910z ALGERI ANDREA  0h 18m 58s SALVIBIKESTORE ISOLMANT ASD

20 M3 7911983 LANDO TOMMASO  0h 20m 43s IZATA

23 M3 871678j BEDESCHI ALBERTO  0h 21m 5s TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE'

87 M3 a255178 SGHIRLANZONI GIOVANNI AUG  0h 21m 39s A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

55 M3 a161569 FARINA TIZIANO  0h 22m 50s TEAMBIKEALME'

21 M3 a222367 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO  0h 24m 13s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

56 M3 a303534 DONIZZETTI ANDREA  0h 27m 28s TEAMBIKEALME'

52 M3 8112448 CALIGIURI ANTONIO  0h 30m 34s TEAM BIKE ALMÈ ASD
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25 M4 7976298 VEZZALI FILIPPO  0h 19m 1s VELOPLUS

26 M4 a074284 PANARESE ISIDORO  0h 19m 44s BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

94 M4 720877e RESMINI GIANBATTISTA  0h 20m 59s ASD SWATT CLUB

78 M4 7928469 ACERBIS ROBERTO  0h 22m 12s IZATA

50 M4 a060427 POZZI JURI  0h 22m 56s TEAMBIKEALME'

71 M4 718183z BETTINELLI DANIELE  0h 23m 40s TEAMBIKEALME'

70 M4 7966657 NAVA STEFANO  0h 23m 46s TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D.

74 M4 8111556 MAESTRONI ROBERTO  0h 24m 25s TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D.

72 M4 7946601 MAESTRONI MAURIZIO  0h 29m 13s TEAM BIKE ALMÈ ASD
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30 M5 908848k PAGANELLI FABIO  0h 19m 40s BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

54 M5 8150545 CARRUBBA DAVIDE GIUSE  0h 19m 49s ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE

28 M5 a215750 ARRIGONI ROMEO  0h 20m 13s D'Amico  un tools

29 M5 a167280 FOCCOLI MARCO  0h 20m 41s SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE

75 M5 723738h TARCHINI LUIGI  0h 20m 55s TEAMBIKEALME'

49 M5 8129969 TAVECCHIO CLAUDIO  0h 21m 20s VELOPLUS

63 M5 a274122 SPINELLI NAZARIO  0h 24m 15s TEAMBIKEALME'

86 M5 792104v SANA ROBERTO  0h 25m 22s VANOTTI CYCLE TEAM

58 M5 7966659 PIZZONI IVAN  0h 26m 39s TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D.

53 M5 911455k PESSINA CRISTIANO  0h 26m 47s TEAMBIKEALME'

79 77
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32 M6 8127103 STOPPA MARCO  0h 19m 49s VELOPLUS

33 M6 a174079 STEFANIZZI IVAN MICHELE  0h 19m 49s CICLISTI DERGANO

34 M6 a291689 SEPE ANDREA  0h 19m 50s GS MARINELLI TEAM CICLI VEDOV

37 M6 02531086 FERRARI INNOCENTE  0h 21m 4s A.S.D.SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE

57 M6 at-02531091MORASCHINI GIANFRANCO  0h 21m 58s SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE

68 M6 8101143 FISICARO LUIGI  0h 22m 14s A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

38 M6 a276408 DELL'ORTO STEFANO  0h 22m 53s BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

48 M6 7905878 ARCARI ALESSANDRO  0h 23m 17s GCA LOCATE

80 M6 7928282 GATTI ISMAELE STEF  0h 23m 52s ASD US GAVERINA TERME

36 M6 521250a PANZERI IVANO  0h 24m 20s BONFANTI RACING TEAM

59 67 81
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42 M7 908851e PREVITALI PAOLO GIOVA  0h 19m 42s BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

41 M7 7967750 NIGLIA MICHELE  0h 20m 33s ASD G.S. AL-GOM

83 M7 7909462 PASINI ANTONIO  0h 22m 17s ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE

39 M7 579370u MARTINELLI FERRUCCIO  0h 22m 29s BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

98 M7 a303508 CAPELLI LINO  0h 24m 14s TEAMBIKEALME'
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97 M8 a113796 RUSSO COSIMO DAMI  0h 21m 55s VC CASSANO

44 M8 a311629 GHIRARDELLI LORENZO  0h 22m 3s ASD TEAM BARDY

60 M8 a248727 PESENTI COMP ANGELO  0h 22m 30s BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

95 M8 7946606 TOGNI ALESSANDRO  0h 24m 35s TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D.

45 M8 a195391 CONTESSI DARIO  0h 24m 43s ASD TEAM BARDY

73 M8 8150895 CORNAGO ROBERTO  0h 24m 46s TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D.

46 M8 7946450 STEGAGNO UGO  0h 25m 57s ADS CICLI TAGLIARO

43 M8 577365h DANIELI LUCIANO  0h 27m 41s US AURORA DESIO ASD 02S0066



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Montagn 170512 02 J 4325

W2

4° MEMORIAL ANTONIO CORNELLI, AMELIO FUMAGALLI E CEA

TEAMBIKEALME' A.S.D. 22/06/2024

ALME' W2
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1 1 1
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47 W2 a252810 VOLA EMANUELA  0h 27m 44s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL
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00 h 32 min 51 sec  812 msec 8 14,612

2 2 2
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76 W4 7998521 CARMINATI MONICA  0h 32m 51s TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D.

82 W4 a134675 SCARPELLINI MICHELA  0h 32m 52s TEAMBIKEALME'
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4° MEMORIAL ANTONIO CORNELLI, AMELIO FUMAGALLI E CEA

TEAMBIKEALME' A.S.D. 22/06/2024

ALME' W5
00 h 23 min 16 sec  554 msec 8 20,63

1 1 1

18:26

Copyright 2024 L.G.

64 W5 8111557 OPI SONIA  0h 23m 16s TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D.


	1.pdf (p.1)
	2.pdf (p.2)
	3.pdf (p.3)
	4.pdf (p.4)
	5.pdf (p.5)
	6.pdf (p.6)
	7.pdf (p.7)
	8.pdf (p.8)
	9.pdf (p.9)
	10.pdf (p.10)
	11.pdf (p.11)
	12.pdf (p.12)
	13.pdf (p.13)
	14.pdf (p.14)
	15.pdf (p.15)
	16.pdf (p.16)

